
Arizona School Redesign Survey
Freshman Academies

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at your 

school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

 Sedona Oak Creek Unified. Sedona Red Rock High School 500 9-12 David Lykins lykins@sedona.k12.az.us

Apache Sanders Unified School District Valley High School 350 9-12 Kevin Cashatt kevin.cashatt@sandersusd.net

Apache Chinle Unified School District #24 Chinle High School 1100 9-12 Douglas Clauschee
dclauschee@chinleusd.k12.az.u
s

Cochise Elfrida Elfrida 130 K-8 Vicki Brand vicki.brand@elfridaelem.org

Cochise Sierra Vista Public Schools Buena High School 2195 9-12 Andrea Strack andrea.strack@svps.k12.az.us
Coconino Flagstaff Unified School District #1 Flagstaff High School 1638 9-12 Tony Cullen Tcullen@fusd1.org

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15
I am at the District level overseeing 7 
schools redesign. 1655 PK-12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org

Gila Gila County Regional School District #49 Payson Education Center 50 9-12 Peggy (Margaret Miles) gcrsdpeggy@gmail.com
Graham Pima Unified School District Pima Unified School District Office 750 K-12 Joseph C. Farnsworth jfarnsworth@pima.k12.az.us
Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com

Maricopa AIBT Non-profit Charter High School, Inc. RCB Medical Arts Academy 450 7-12 Mark Hebert mhebert@rcbhighschool.com
Maricopa Dysart Unified Valley Vista High School 2200 9-12 Tammy Hall tamara.hall@dysart.org
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Youngker High School 1395 9-12 Johnny Ray jray@buhsd.org
Maricopa Deer Valley Mountain Ridge High School 2341 9-12 Debra Poulson debra.poulson@dvusd.org

Maricopa
American Charter School Foundattion d.b.a. 
West Phoenix High School West Phoenix High School 590 9-12 Ramona Gonzales

ramona.gonzales@leonagroup.c
om

Maricopa Littleton Elementary School District #65 Littleton Elementary School 800 PK-8 Chance Whiteman cwhiteman@littletonaz.org

Maricopa Learning Matters e-Institute Charter High School 190 9-12 Crispin J. Zamudio
crispin.zamudio@learningmatte
rs.org

Maricopa Academy with Community Partners Academy with Community Partners 199 9-12 Margaret Williamson mtwilliamson@acpathope.org

Maricopa Wickenburg Unified School district #9 Wickenburg Academy for Achievement 86 9-12 Rosalie Garcia rgarcia@wickenburg.k12.az.us
Maricopa Dysart Ashton Ranch 1,113 K-8 David R. Stoeve dstoeve@dysart.org

Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Carl Hayden Community High School 2200 9-12 Stephen A. Ybarra sybarra@phxhs.k12.az.us

MAricopa AZ Compass School, Inc AZ Compass Prep School 100 7-12 Ronda Owens rowens@skylineschools.com
Maricopa Dysart Dysart Elementary School 856 K-8 Patricia Buck pbuck@dysart.org

Maricopa Washington Elementary School District Orangewood 1000 K-8 Candace A. Isherwood
candace.isherwood@wesdscho
ols.org

Maricopa Sequoia Choice Schools
Sequoia Choice Arizona Distance 
Learning 752 K-12 Paula Bynum

paula.bynum@sequoiachoice.or
g

Maricopa Ecademie Ecademie High School 150 9-12 Kristen Smith Kristen.Smith@goodwillaz.org
Maricopa Riverside School District #2 Kings Ridge Peparatory Academy 350 5-8 Rochelle Elliott relliott@riverside.k12.az.us

maricopa peoria unified school district ira a murphy 530 K-8 robin dahlman rdahlman@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa N/A- Charter Heritage Elementary School 1010 K-8 Bobbi Fisher bfisher@hesglendale.org
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Mountain Pointe High School 2600 9-12 Bruce Kipper bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us
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Maricopa RSD Charter School, Inc

RSD Computerized plus high School 
(and)RSD Computerized plus online 
program 250 9-12 Sandra Davis sandy@rsdcharterschool.com

Maricopa Skyline Education Inc Skyline Tech High School 100 9-12 Carl Hill chill@skylineschools.com

Maricopa Lead Charter schools
Leading Edge Academy/ Gilbert Early 
College 260 K-12 Victoria Hallam

vhallam@leadingedgeacademy.
com

Maricopa Partnership with Parents Desert Heights Charter School 630 K-9 Chelsey Peitz
cpeitz@desertheightsschools.or
g

Maricopa ESPIRITU

NFL YET College Prep Academy (7-12th 
grade)Reyes Maria Ruiz Leadership 
Academy (4-6th grade)Esperanza 
Montessori Academy (K-3rd grade) 740 K-12 Adam D. Sharp asharp@espiritu.org

Maricopa county. Isaac School district Alta E. Butler School 691 K-8 Jeanne Valdez jvaldez@isaacschools.org
Mohave Colorado River Union HSD River Valley H.S. 815 9-12 Bud Scully bscully@cruhsd.org

Navajo Shonto Preparatory School
Shonto Preparatory Technology High 
School 130 9-12 Richard McClements rmcclements@shontoprep.org

Navajo Cedar USD #25 White Cone High School 81 9-12 Danny Wright dannyrobin4@yahoo.com
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Marana Unified School District Marana High School 1900 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Altar Valley Altar Valley Middle School 310 5-8 Russell Federico rfederico@avsd.org
Pima Vail Cienega High School 2002 9-12 Tricia PeÃ±a penat@vail.k12.az.us
Pima TUSD Carson MS 520 6-8 John Howe john.howe@tusd1.org
Pima Sunnyside Unified District No. 10 Sunnyside High School 2,200 9-12 Raul Nido rauln@susd12.org
Pima TUSD #1 Cholla High Magnet School 1700 9-12 Frank Armenta frank.armenta@tusd1.org
Pima Amphitheater Richard B. Wilson Jr K-8 1127 K-8 Adrian Hannah ahannah@amphi.com

PIma
Pima Prevention Partnership dba Pima 
Partnership School Pima Partnership HS 160 9-12 Lisa Long llong@thepartnership.us

Pinal Casa Grande Union High School District Casa Verde 250 9-12 Steve Heil sheil@cguhs.org
Pinal Apache Junction Unified School District Apache Junction High School 1573 9-12 Heidi Golemon hgolemon@ajusd.org

Pinal Excalibur Charter Schools Inc. Avalon Elementary K-8 266 K-12 Ray Webb rwebb@excaliburschools.org
Pinal County Apache Junction Unified School District Cactus Canyon Junior High School 826 7-8 Larry LaPrise llaprise@ajusd.org

Statewide Primavera Technical Learning Center Primavera Online High School 4600 9-12 Dana Van Deinse dvandeinse@primaveratech.org

The school is in 
Maricopa County.

American Charter Schools Foundation is the 
name of our school district.

The name of our school is West 
Phoenix High. 605 9-12 Ramona Gonzales is my name.

My e-mail address is 
ramona.gonzales@leonagroup.c
om.

We are located in Pima, 
Maricopa, Yavapai, 
Navajo

Sequoia Schools consists of the following:Choice 
Education & DevelopmentEdkey We have 20 schools 4,200 K-12 Ron Neil ronn@edkey.org

Yavapai Mary Ellen Halvorson Education Foundation Tri-City College Prep High School 199 9-12 Mary Ellen Halvorson dr.h@tricityprep.org

Yavapai Seligman Unified School District #40 Seligman High School 59 9-12 Katie Fitzgerald kfitzgerald@seligman.k12.az.us

Yavapai Congress Elementary School District Congress Elementary School 123 K-8 Toni Wayas twayas@congressdistrict.org
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Yavapai PACE Preparatory Academy PACE Preparatory Academy 120 9-12 Bill Sakelarios Bill@PaceAcademy.com

Yavapai
Compass Points International Inc  it is a a 
charter school

Northpoint Expeditionary Learning 
Academy 145 9-12 Geneva Saint-Amour

genevasaintamour@northpoint
academy.org

Yavapai Humboldt Unified School District Bradshaw Mountain High School 1656 9-12 Kort Miner
Kort.Miner@humboldtunified.c
om

Yavapai County Cottonwood-Oak Creek School District # 6 Cottonwood Middle School 700 6-8 Denise Kennedy dkennedy@cocsd.k12.az.us
Yuma Gadsden School District San Luis Middle School 635 7-8 Rafael Sanchez rsanchez@gesd32.org

Yuma County Yuma Union High School District Kofa High School - Home of the KINGS 2186 9-12 Gina Thompson gthompson@yumaed.org
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